
Team standings
Stettler Pool League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 DAGGA KINGS 875 27.0 30 73 96
2 DOOBIE BROTHERS 960 29.5 35 76 112
3 ASSASINS 948 26.0 35 63 112
4 ROYAL ERRORS 1,000 25.0 35 84 112
5 BIG STIX 930 23.5 35 66 112
6 BOSS STICKS 801 19.0 30 59 96
7 SCRATCH 'N' BALLS 919 21.5 35 60 112
8 SNOOKER IN THERE 925 20.5 35 65 112
9 THE BLACKBALLS 787 17.5 30 52 96

10 CUE THE CAPTAIN 937 19.0 35 59 112
11 FELT ALL OVER 791 15.0 30 57 96
12 3 CUES & A RACK 888 17.0 35 45 112
13 TEAM FOREMOST 785 14.5 30 53 96
14 POCKET POUNDERS 885 16.5 35 53 112
15 BACK DOOR ACTION 879 16.5 35 60 112
16 WHOLE WRECKERS 721 13.0 30 31 96
17 STETTLER SOLIDS 832 14.5 35 44 112
18 HOAGIES HEROS 826 11.5 35 43 112
19 THE BOYS 847 11.0 35 43 112
20 RICKETY RACK IT 717 9.0 30 35 96
21 CHALK IS CHEAP 824 6.0 35 39 112
22 WASHOUTS 799 6.0 35 42 112
23 HOLE LOTTO BALLS 784 6.0 35 30 112
24 #BYE# 0.0 0 0 0

Team players
Stettler Pool League

3 CUES & A RACK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

6 TRAVIS BENJAMIN 8 95 12 6 0 0 0 0 3 1645 3.6
11 JOLENE LEE 7 31 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1372 4.1
13 FRANCIS GAMPONIA 7 26 4 2 0 0 0 0 2
42 NELSON GAMPONIA 8 225 28 17 0 0 1 0 6 1571 3
62 MIKE GELINAS 7 203 28 10 0 0 0 0 3 1528 4.2
83 CASSIE HUNT 7 52 8 2 0 0 0 0 2 1426 3.3
95 DAMIAN CHAPMAN 6 164 28 7 0 0 0 0 2 1397 4.1

ASSASINS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

1 DAVE DAVIS 10 40 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1591 4.2
11 SCOTT ST.ARNAUD 9 215 24 17 0 0 0 0 5 1697 4.2
11 JOLENE LEE 7 24 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1372 4.1
23 JAYE GILLOT 4 16 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 JODY WAKEFIELD 8 231 28 18 0 1 2 0 10 1703 4.3
53 GRANT GILLOTT 8 183 24 12 0 0 0 0 3 1639 4.1
60 TRENT CAMPBELL 7 175 24 12 0 0 0 0 4 1657 4.2

BACK DOOR ACTION

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

13 AMANDA HANSEL 9 249 28 20 0 0 0 0 7 1543 4.5
16 DARIN BOSOMWORTH 9 244 28 20 0 0 0 0 7 1654 3.3
26 DEBBIE MCNIEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 SEAN MCNEIL 8 211 28 15 0 0 0 1 5 1504 4.5
96 BRANDON MILLS 6 163 28 5 0 0 0 0 3

BIG STIX

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

22 DYLAN PARKER 9 237 28 18 0 0 0 0 3 1634 4.4
23 MARCUS BARCA 9 237 28 17 0 0 0 0 8 1547 4.4
26 KENNY BAIRD 8 236 28 17 0 0 0 0 9 1606 4.4
54 DERRICK KENNEDY 8 212 28 14 0 0 0 0 4 1499 4.1
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Team players
Stettler Pool League

BOSS STICKS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

9 JASON BYERS 9 215 24 18 2 1 1 0 9 1729 4.5
17 DOUG ANDERSON 9 208 24 16 1 0 0 0 9 1711 4.2
32 WYATT BYERS 8 132 16 9 0 0 0 0 3 1501 3.8
56 BOB BYERS 7 119 16 8 0 0 0 0 4 1529 3.9
68 LEWIS FRICKERTON 7 115 16 8 0 0 0 0 3 1635 3.4

CHALK IS CHEAP

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

41 TONYA LOVIG 8 226 28 16 0 0 0 0 4 1547 4.3
71 MICHELLE CROCKER 7 197 28 10 0 0 0 0 3 1479 4.4
97 LORNA GILLESPIE 6 161 28 8 0 0 0 0 2 1319 4.2

101 SHIANNA FENSKE 5 144 28 5 0 0 0 0 1 1270 4.1

CUE THE CAPTAIN

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

5 ERNIE SHIRREFF 9 186 20 16 0 0 0 0 5 1756 4
8 GERRY FARRELL 8 61 8 4 0 0 0 0 2

39 JAMES KIRK 8 195 24 14 0 0 0 0 4 1575 4.3
46 AL BERGER 8 223 28 16 0 0 0 0 8 1669 4.4
47 ANTHONY JACKSON TONY 8 63 8 4 1 0 0 0 3 1835 4.6
90 JANICE ROBERTSON 6 145 24 5 0 0 0 0 2 1437 4.3

DAGGA KINGS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

2 MIKE HANSEL 10 236 24 23 1 0 0 0 20 1714 4.4
3 CRAIG COX 9 225 24 21 2 0 1 0 10 1761 4.3

12 COREY ROLLO 9 179 20 15 0 0 1 0 6 1780 4.3
18 MIKE DAVENPORT 6 23 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1697 5
20 TERRY BARCLAY 9 172 20 14 0 0 0 0 4 1710 4.2
20 KENT BRYSON 5 24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1579 4.2
29 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DOOBIE BROTHERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

8 ALLEN SAGANIUK 9 252 28 22 0 1 1 1 9 1750 4.4
19 JOHN LEARD 9 241 28 18 0 0 1 0 4 1643 4.5
25 CHRIS DOBBIE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 BRUCE CARTIER 8 235 28 19 0 0 1 0 4 1662 4.3
43 PETER SIMONS 8 224 28 17 0 0 0 0 6 1538 4.4

104 ALDO FERRUSI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1522 3

FELT ALL OVER

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

9 CARRIE ANN LARAQUE 8 29 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1522 4.2
21 DON MCNEILL 9 205 24 16 0 0 0 1 4 1674 4.3
25 RANDY CHMELNYK 8 169 20 13 0 0 0 0 6 1515 4.5
36 DAVE MCNEIL 8 196 24 15 0 0 0 0 5 1695 4.5
45 JIM LYNHAM 8 192 24 12 0 0 0 0 4 1565 4.4

105 LARRY STEVENS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1619 3.6
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Team players
Stettler Pool League

HOAGIES HEROS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

1 CLINT WALSTROM 9 35 4 3 0 0 0 0 7 1707 4.3
59 AL RIGGINS 7 206 28 12 0 0 1 0 5 1500 4.4
70 MURRAY GRIFFITHS 7 199 28 11 0 0 0 0 4 1474 4.4
75 RENEE ANDERSON 7 194 28 9 0 0 0 0 2 1405 4.3
82 DWAYNE SHANTZ 7 160 24 8 0 0 0 0 2 1363 4.2

103 WAYNE DEWAYNT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
107 TONA VANDENBERG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HOLE LOTTO BALLS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

24 AUTUMN THOMPSON 3 13 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1337 3.3
69 ROBERT LEGGO 7 114 16 5 0 0 0 0 2 1416 4
85 SHARLA FENSKE 6 179 28 6 0 0 0 0 1 1363 4.3
86 MICHELLE BARCA 6 174 28 11 0 0 0 0 5 1358 4
92 DARIUS PAYNE 6 72 12 3 0 0 0 0 2 1405 3.1
98 VICKIE LEGGO 6 136 24 5 0 0 0 0 2 1303 3.8

POCKET POUNDERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

4 MATT BLOUIN 9 34 4 3 0 0 0 0 2
22 BRYCE SCHWEER 4 31 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 JAMES HUTCHISON 8 230 28 15 0 0 1 0 6 1546 4.4
48 ALEX MYKYTA 8 220 28 16 0 0 0 0 7 1586 4.4
52 BRENT SCHWEER 8 183 24 13 0 0 0 0 3
74 SARAH ZIMMER 7 139 20 6 0 0 0 0 4 1399 4.3

RICKETY RACK IT

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

17 JARET LAROSE 6 23 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1425 3
61 BOB ANDERSON 7 175 24 11 0 0 0 0 5 1529 3.4
64 GERRI ANDERSON 7 174 24 9 0 0 0 0 5 1525 3.2
81 GREG LAROSE 7 160 24 8 0 0 0 0 3 1585 3.5
99 PETRA LAROSE 6 113 20 6 0 0 0 0 2 1396 3.1

ROYAL ERRORS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

4 CHRISTINE MORRIS 9 262 28 23 0 0 0 0 9 1647 4.5
7 BARRY SAWATZKY 9 252 28 22 1 0 1 0 8 1682 4.5

10 DEAN HUTTON 9 215 24 18 1 1 1 0 6 1866 4.1
18 ROSS WALSTROM 9 242 28 20 1 0 0 0 6 1741 4.4

102 BIRDIE BRITTAIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1734 3.9

SCRATCH 'N' BALLS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

14 BRETT LENZ 9 246 28 20 1 0 1 0 7 1633 4.4
21 TYLER RODA 5 19 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 GREG LAEWITZ 8 197 24 14 0 0 0 1 5 1545 4.2
49 RYAN FENSKE 8 220 28 16 0 0 0 0 5 1479 4.4
72 PAUL JARMIN 7 197 28 10 0 0 0 0 3 1451 3.8

SNOOKER IN THERE

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

6 TYLER DUNCAN 9 256 28 21 0 1 1 0 8 1615 4.5
38 CHAD DALSIN 8 228 28 14 0 0 0 0 3
44 MITCH BRINSON 8 224 28 17 0 0 0 0 4 1527 3.5
50 KEITH MCPHERSON 8 188 24 12 0 0 0 0 3 1539 3.4
66 MURRAY DUNCAN 7 29 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1625 3.3
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Team players
Stettler Pool League

STETTLER SOLIDS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

2 PATRICK GRIFFIN 9 37 4 3 0 0 0 0 2
5 DON FRASER 8 66 8 5 0 0 0 0 2

12 ALBERT SMALLBOY 7 27 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
15 RICK SEYERS 6 25 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
23 JAYE GILLOT 4 13 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 BRIAN RYMAL 8 228 28 14 0 1 1 0 3 1621 4.4
57 DENNIS MURRAY 7 207 28 12 0 0 0 0 3 1473 4.4
73 KEN GRAHAM 7 84 12 4 0 0 0 0 2 1482 4.1
84 MARILYN REID 6 129 20 4 0 0 0 0 2

106 JACOB STYNSKY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TEAM FOREMOST

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

15 RONALD DELFIN 9 210 24 17 0 0 0 0 5 1642 3
35 NICKO NOEL AGUINALDO 8 131 16 10 0 0 0 0 3
40 JONATHAN PALPALATOC 8 194 24 13 0 0 1 0 5 1526 3
51 LLESTER ATIENZA 8 125 16 7 0 0 0 0 3
76 KIM REX RON 7 109 16 6 0 0 0 0 4

THE BLACKBALLS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

3 PATRICK SNOWDEN 9 35 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 1644 3.4
20 KENT BRYSON 5 15 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1579 4.2
24 DERRICK HATCH 9 203 24 16 0 0 0 0 6 1650 4.3
27 WADE SMITH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 RON BATCHELOR 8 134 16 11 0 0 0 0 6 1660 4.2
28 FRAN SNOWDEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 JOE MELNYK 8 199 24 16 0 0 2 0 4 1658 4.3
77 MURRAY ENSIGN 7 27 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
79 GORD GOODRICH 7 134 20 5 0 0 0 0 1 1450 4.2

THE BOYS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

10 STEVEN KELM 7 88 12 5 0 0 0 0 4
29 CHASE CURRIER 8 234 28 19 0 0 1 0 6 1568 4.4
78 JESSE MACDONALD 7 27 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1341 3.3
89 STEPHEN CHITTICK 6 170 28 8 0 0 0 0 2 1446 4.4
93 RYLEY CAMPBELL 6 119 20 7 0 0 0 0 2

100 JASON PEARSON 5 105 20 3 0 0 0 0 1

WASHOUTS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

7 RODNEY WHITESIDE 8 62 8 4 0 0 0 0 3
9 CARRIE ANN LARAQUE 8 27 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1522 4.2

14 COLE ATKINSON 6 25 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1547 4
58 JP LAROSE 7 177 24 11 0 0 0 0 4 1571 3.8
63 KODY RAMSTAD 7 174 24 10 0 0 0 0 3 1481 4.4
65 KENT REINBOLD 7 87 12 5 0 0 0 0 3
80 MIKE VENNARD 7 107 16 5 0 0 0 0 1 1676 4.4
91 LORNE VENNARD 6 120 20 5 0 0 0 0 2 1528 3.6
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Team players
Stettler Pool League

WHOLE WRECKERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

1 CLINT WALSTROM 9 40 4 4 0 0 0 0 7 1707 4.3
9 CARRIE ANN LARAQUE 8 34 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 1522 4.2

16 COLBY SOUTHERN 6 48 8 1 0 0 0 0 1
19 TARA ARLIDGE 5 21 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
67 JEREMY COTTON 7 144 20 8 0 0 0 0 4
87 CHASE BOUVETTE 6 98 16 6 0 0 0 0 2
88 KAIL ARLIDGE 6 146 24 5 0 0 0 0 2
94 ANGEL SEVEREID 6 94 16 4 0 0 0 0 3 1333 3.1
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Player standings
Stettler Pool League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 DAVE DAVIS 10 40 4 4 0 0 4 0
2 MIKE HANSEL 10 236 24 23 1 0 20 0
3 CRAIG COX 9 225 24 21 2 0 10 1
4 CHRISTINE MORRIS 9 262 28 23 0 0 9 0
5 ERNIE SHIRREFF 9 186 20 16 0 0 5 0
6 TYLER DUNCAN 9 256 28 21 0 1 8 1
7 BARRY SAWATZKY 9 252 28 22 1 0 8 1
8 ALLEN SAGANIUK 9 252 28 22 0 1 9 1
9 JASON BYERS 9 215 24 18 2 1 9 1

10 DEAN HUTTON 9 215 24 18 1 1 6 1
11 SCOTT ST.ARNAUD 9 215 24 17 0 0 5 0
12 COREY ROLLO 9 179 20 15 0 0 6 1
13 AMANDA HANSEL 9 249 28 20 0 0 7 0
14 BRETT LENZ 9 246 28 20 1 0 7 1
15 RONALD DELFIN 9 210 24 17 0 0 5 0
16 DARIN BOSOMWORTH 9 244 28 20 0 0 7 0
17 DOUG ANDERSON 9 208 24 16 1 0 9 0
18 ROSS WALSTROM 9 242 28 20 1 0 6 0
19 JOHN LEARD 9 241 28 18 0 0 4 1
20 TERRY BARCLAY 9 172 20 14 0 0 4 0
21 DON MCNEILL 9 205 24 16 0 0 4 0
22 DYLAN PARKER 9 237 28 18 0 0 3 0
23 MARCUS BARCA 9 237 28 17 0 0 8 0
24 DERRICK HATCH 9 203 24 16 0 0 6 0
25 RANDY CHMELNYK 8 169 20 13 0 0 6 0
26 KENNY BAIRD 8 236 28 17 0 0 9 0
27 BRUCE CARTIER 8 235 28 19 0 0 4 1
28 RON BATCHELOR 8 134 16 11 0 0 6 0
29 CHASE CURRIER 8 234 28 19 0 0 6 1
30 JOE MELNYK 8 199 24 16 0 0 4 2
31 JODY WAKEFIELD 8 231 28 18 0 1 10 2
32 WYATT BYERS 8 132 16 9 0 0 3 0
33 JAMES HUTCHISON 8 230 28 15 0 0 6 1
34 GREG LAEWITZ 8 197 24 14 0 0 5 0
35 NICKO NOEL AGUINALDO 8 131 16 10 0 0 3 0
36 DAVE MCNEIL 8 196 24 15 0 0 5 0
37 BRIAN RYMAL 8 228 28 14 0 1 3 1
38 CHAD DALSIN 8 228 28 14 0 0 3 0
39 JAMES KIRK 8 195 24 14 0 0 4 0
40 JONATHAN PALPALATOC 8 194 24 13 0 0 5 1
41 TONYA LOVIG 8 226 28 16 0 0 4 0
42 NELSON GAMPONIA 8 225 28 17 0 0 6 1
43 PETER SIMONS 8 224 28 17 0 0 6 0
44 MITCH BRINSON 8 224 28 17 0 0 4 0
45 JIM LYNHAM 8 192 24 12 0 0 4 0
46 AL BERGER 8 223 28 16 0 0 8 0
47 ANTHONY JACKSON TONY 8 63 8 4 1 0 3 0
48 ALEX MYKYTA 8 220 28 16 0 0 7 0
49 RYAN FENSKE 8 220 28 16 0 0 5 0
50 KEITH MCPHERSON 8 188 24 12 0 0 3 0
51 LLESTER ATIENZA 8 125 16 7 0 0 3 0
52 BRENT SCHWEER 8 183 24 13 0 0 3 0
53 GRANT GILLOTT 8 183 24 12 0 0 3 0
54 DERRICK KENNEDY 8 212 28 14 0 0 4 0
55 SEAN MCNEIL 8 211 28 15 0 0 5 0
56 BOB BYERS 7 119 16 8 0 0 4 0
57 DENNIS MURRAY 7 207 28 12 0 0 3 0
58 JP LAROSE 7 177 24 11 0 0 4 0
59 AL RIGGINS 7 206 28 12 0 0 5 1
60 TRENT CAMPBELL 7 175 24 12 0 0 4 0
61 BOB ANDERSON 7 175 24 11 0 0 5 0
62 MIKE GELINAS 7 203 28 10 0 0 3 0
63 KODY RAMSTAD 7 174 24 10 0 0 3 0
64 GERRI ANDERSON 7 174 24 9 0 0 5 0
65 KENT REINBOLD 7 87 12 5 0 0 3 0
66 MURRAY DUNCAN 7 29 4 1 0 0 1 0
67 JEREMY COTTON 7 144 20 8 0 0 4 0

Stats for team and players

Page : 6 - 8
Printed on 11/14/2024  12:17:19 PM



Player standings
Stettler Pool League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

68 LEWIS FRICKERTON 7 115 16 8 0 0 3 0
69 ROBERT LEGGO 7 114 16 5 0 0 2 0
70 MURRAY GRIFFITHS 7 199 28 11 0 0 4 0
71 MICHELLE CROCKER 7 197 28 10 0 0 3 0
72 PAUL JARMIN 7 197 28 10 0 0 3 0
73 KEN GRAHAM 7 84 12 4 0 0 2 0
74 SARAH ZIMMER 7 139 20 6 0 0 4 0
75 RENEE ANDERSON 7 194 28 9 0 0 2 0
76 KIM REX RON 7 109 16 6 0 0 4 0
77 MURRAY ENSIGN 7 27 4 1 0 0 1 0
78 JESSE MACDONALD 7 27 4 1 0 0 1 0
79 GORD GOODRICH 7 134 20 5 0 0 1 0
80 MIKE VENNARD 7 107 16 5 0 0 1 0
81 GREG LAROSE 7 160 24 8 0 0 3 0
82 DWAYNE SHANTZ 7 160 24 8 0 0 2 0
83 CASSIE HUNT 7 52 8 2 0 0 2 0
84 MARILYN REID 6 129 20 4 0 0 2 0
85 SHARLA FENSKE 6 179 28 6 0 0 1 0
86 MICHELLE BARCA 6 174 28 11 0 0 5 0
87 CHASE BOUVETTE 6 98 16 6 0 0 2 0
88 KAIL ARLIDGE 6 146 24 5 0 0 2 0
89 STEPHEN CHITTICK 6 170 28 8 0 0 2 0
90 JANICE ROBERTSON 6 145 24 5 0 0 2 0
91 LORNE VENNARD 6 120 20 5 0 0 2 0
92 DARIUS PAYNE 6 72 12 3 0 0 2 0
93 RYLEY CAMPBELL 6 119 20 7 0 0 2 0
94 ANGEL SEVEREID 6 94 16 4 0 0 3 0
95 DAMIAN CHAPMAN 6 164 28 7 0 0 2 0
96 BRANDON MILLS 6 163 28 5 0 0 3 0
97 LORNA GILLESPIE 6 161 28 8 0 0 2 0
98 VICKIE LEGGO 6 136 24 5 0 0 2 0
99 PETRA LAROSE 6 113 20 6 0 0 2 0

100 JASON PEARSON 5 105 20 3 0 0 1 0
101 SHIANNA FENSKE 5 144 28 5 0 0 1 0
102 BIRDIE BRITTAIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
103 WAYNE DEWAYNT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
104 ALDO FERRUSI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
105 LARRY STEVENS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
106 JACOB STYNSKY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
107 TONA VANDENBERG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 CLINT WALSTROM S 9 75 8 7 0 0 7 0
2 PATRICK GRIFFIN S 9 37 4 3 0 0 2 0
3 PATRICK SNOWDEN S 9 35 4 3 0 0 3 0
4 MATT BLOUIN S 9 34 4 3 0 0 2 0
5 DON FRASER S 8 66 8 5 0 0 2 0
6 TRAVIS BENJAMIN S 8 95 12 6 0 0 3 0
7 RODNEY WHITESIDE S 8 62 8 4 0 0 3 0
8 GERRY FARRELL S 8 61 8 4 0 0 2 0
9 CARRIE ANN LARAQUE S 8 90 12 4 0 0 1 0

10 STEVEN KELM S 7 88 12 5 0 0 4 0
11 JOLENE LEE S 7 55 8 1 0 0 1 0
12 ALBERT SMALLBOY S 7 27 4 1 0 0 1 0
13 FRANCIS GAMPONIA S 7 26 4 2 0 0 2 0
14 COLE ATKINSON S 6 25 4 1 0 0 1 0
15 RICK SEYERS S 6 25 4 1 0 0 1 0
16 COLBY SOUTHERN S 6 48 8 1 0 0 1 0
17 JARET LAROSE S 6 23 4 1 0 0 1 0
18 MIKE DAVENPORT S 6 23 4 0 0 0 0 0
19 TARA ARLIDGE S 5 21 4 1 0 0 1 0
20 KENT BRYSON S 5 39 8 0 0 0 0 0
21 TYLER RODA S 5 19 4 0 0 0 0 0
22 BRYCE SCHWEER S 4 31 8 0 0 0 0 0
23 JAYE GILLOT S 4 29 8 0 0 0 0 0
24 AUTUMN THOMPSON S 3 13 4 0 0 0 0 0
25 CHRIS DOBBIE S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 DEBBIE MCNIEL S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 WADE SMITH S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player standings
Stettler Pool League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

28 FRAN SNOWDEN S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 JVL TEST S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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